2013-10-22

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter

Exeter

Kempton
Kempton
Kempton
Kempton
Kempton
Kempton

Kempton

Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield

(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)

(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)

Time
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
5:10
5:10
5:10

5:40
6:10
6:10
7:10
7:40
8:10
8:10

2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00

RS D Horse

0 Hearditbefore

0 Sava Bridge

0 Wither Yenot

2 Kastani Beach
5 Anchoretta Eyre
0 Luckwell Bridge
0 Moratab

3 Puerto Azul

0 Alfa Red

0 Kayf Charmer
0 Leviche

9 8 Syrenka

0 9 Gracefilly

3 8 Sequester

9 1 Bertie Moon

11 5 Woody Bay

5 10 Shahrazad

5 7 Super Duplex

2 7 Red Mystique

7 8 Devon Diva

9 2 Opus

11 6 Filun

14 10 Stadium Of Light
15 12 Nandura

Jockey

Mr Stan Sheppard
Mr G Branton

Mr M J P Kendrick
Miss Alice Mills
Mr H Beswick
Jon Park

Felix De Giles
Micheal Nolan
Mikey Hamill

Tom Scudamore

Robert Thornton

Michael 3 M Murphy
Tom McLaughlin
Ted Durcan
Thomas Garner
Frederik Tylicki
Noel Garbutt

Jemma Marshall

Jack Garritty

Jean Van Overmeire
Thomas Garner

Tim Clark

Alex Hopkinson

Nathan Alison

JWP

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.09%
28.57%
25.00%
20.00%
25.00%

7.50%

12.00%
10.00%
28.57%
18.00%
13.79%
0.00%

5.88%
0.00%
28.57%
9.52%
9.52%
18.18%

Trainer

Matt Sheppard
Paul Henderson
Ben Case
Seamus Mullins
Fergal O'Brien
Kevin Bishop
Keiran Burke
Bernard Scriven
Sean Curran
Stuart Howe

Alan King

Marcus Tregoning
Ed Walker

David Lanigan
Geoffrey Deacon
James Given
Patrick Gilligan
Pat Phelan

Philip Hide

John Gallagher
Lucy Wadham
Anthony Middleton
Shaun Harris

Harry Dunlop

Form
3P61
PO574
2022
01327
5315

2P679

38288

3
21266
315606
691224
801847

4226
214938
88473
82700
0080
0070

LTO
21

169
191

19
20
47
89

14
36
147
12
66
57

CIC Cw DWwW
No Yes
No No
No No
No Yes
No No Yes
No No
No No
No No No
No No
No No
No No
No No No
No No
No No No
+1 No Yes
No No Yes
Yes No
No Yes Yes
No No No
No No No
No No
No No Yes
No No No
No No No

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
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R4

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.04
0.98
0.00
0.00
1.94
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.15
0.00
1.38
3.17
2.38
3.28
3.35

3.46
2.62
2.07
1.85
1.27
1.11

FiC

56.33 |
84.33 |
23.00 |
21.67 |
56.33 |
4533 [
35.33 |
101.00]
27.00 [
16.33 [
425 |

13.67 |
19.33 |
5.83 |
8.67 |
15.67 |
850 |
16.33 |

13.00 |
15.00 [
6.00 [
21.00 |
27.00 |
17.00 |
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Lingfield (AW)
Lingfield (AW)
Lingfield (AW)
Lingfield (AW)

Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth

Yarmouth

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

2:30
3:00
3:00
5:00

3:20
3:50
4:50
4:50
5:20

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

2 1 SweetP

0 3 Artistic Flame

2 10 Sbraase

8 6 Flash Crash

14 6 Green Music

11 6 King Bertie

12 1 First Peninsular
13 2 Alkhataaf

13 6 Messageinabottle
D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Martin Dwyer 16.00%
Pat Dobbs 12.00%
Richard Hughes 18.00%
William Carson 12.00%
Ryan Tate 0.00%

Qisin Murphy 16.00%
Ashley Morgan 16.67%
Saleem Golam 20.00%
Louis Steward 14.29%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Marcus Tregoning
Amanda Perrett
James Tate

Anthony Carson

James Eustace
Michael Wigham
Chris Wall

Lydia Pearce

James Bethell

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

642

44
683165

757
572021
8770
21700
72545

BF = Beaten Fav.

14
0

115

13

68
19
13
21
17

No

+1

No

No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No

No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
Yes No
No No
Yes No
No No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.
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No
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No
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2.26
0.00
1.52
2.38

2.29
3.01
2.50
2.27
2.71

425 [
17.67 |
0.00 [
13.00 |

17.00 |
9.00 |
21.67 |
31.33 |
15.00 [
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